
STAGE
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VALLEY
STAGE ONE

SATURDAY 5 JANUARY

VALLEY
STAGE TWO

STAGE
TWO
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12.45
12.55

STAGE
ONE

VALLEY
STAGE ONE

SUNDAY 6 JANUARY

VALLEY
STAGE TWO

STAGE
TWO

4.50 - 5.40

5.40 - 6.30

BRIGGSTKAY
MAIDZA

8.10 - 9.006.30 - 7.20 10.00 - 11.00

8.00 - 9.00

CATFISH 
AND THE

 BOTTLEMEN
10.00 - 11.00

ANDERSON 
.PAAK & THE

FREE NATIONALS

2.20 - 3.10

WEST
THEBARTON

7.20 - 8.10

HEAPS
GAY DJS

9.00 - 10.004.00 - 4.50

DIZZEE
RASCAL

2.20 - 3.10

SOCCER
MOMMY

DEAN
LEWIS

4.00 - 5.001.00-1.30

CARLA
GENEVE

6.00 - 7.00

AMY SHARK

7.00 - 8.00

FLIGHT
FACILITIES

9.00 - 10.00

CHVRCHES

1.30 - 2.20

SAM FENDER HOCKEY DAD

3.10 - 4.00 5.00 - 6.00

88RISING

MAHALIA

1.40 - 2.20 3.10 - 4.00

TRIPLE
ONE

JACK RIVERMALLRAT KING GIZZARD
& THE LIZARD

WIZARD

DERMOT
KENNEDY

ALICE
SKYE

1.00 - 1.40

4.30 - 5.20

5.20 - 6.10

HOBO
JOHNSON & THE 

LOVEMAKERS

RUEL

8.00 - 9.006.10 - 7.00

7.00 - 8.00

VANCE JOY GOLDEN
FEATURES

9.00 - 10.00

2.00 - 2.50

TIRED LION

7.00 - 8.00

JUICE
WRLD 

9.00 - 10.003.40 - 4.30 

FIRST AID KIT

1.20 - 2.10

BISHOP
BRIGGS

OCEAN
ALLEY

3.10 - 4.1012.00-12.30

SPACEY
JANE

(UNEARTHED 
WINNER)

5.10 - 6.00

TOTO

6.00 - 7.00

HILLTOP
HOODS

8.00 - 9.00

INTERPOL

12.30 - 1.20

HATCHIE THE
VACCINES

2.10 - 3.10 4.10 - 5.10 

DMA’S

CUB SPORT

1.20 - 2.00 2.50 - 3.40

KOTA
BANKS

12.00-12.40

ODETTE CASHMERE
CAT

TOUCH
SENSITIVE

LPX

TIA
GOSTELOW

12.40 - 1.20

11:00 12pm 1:00 2:00 12am 1:003:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

FREMANTLE PLAYING TIMES


